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oL Mary's Gonvent Inter Gollege

32, Thornhill Road, Prayagraj, UP - 211002

HALF-YEARLY DATE SHEET FOR CLASS 4
Date Day Subject
3.9.2020 Thursday Value Education
4.9.2020 Friday English Language
5.9.2020 Saturday -
7.9.2020 Monday Mathematics
8.9.2020 Tuesday Hindi
9.9.2020 Wednesday Art/ SUPW
10.9.2020 Thursday General Knowledge/

Computer

11.9.2020 Friday English Literature
12.9.2020 Saturday Science
14.9.2020 Monday Social Studies

Phone No: 0532-2407617
Mobile: 9451881245

(Call during school hours only)
www.smccjallahabad.org
contact@smccjallahabad.org



